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Referee: Nayef Mohamed Al-Kadiri

1st assistant: Ibrahim Mohammed Al Dosari
2nd assistant: Alyafei Mahmoud Faisal
4th official: Fahad Mohammed Al-Jassem

Al-Shahania SC

12 Ebrahim Daryoush Mordou GK
2 Abdulla Ali Al-Misaiki
4 Salih Mohamed Al-Yahri
5 Alvaro Perez C
7 Hamad Saoud Al-Jehaini
8 Nigel Jong

11 Kesse Amangoua

30 ABDELAZIZ BARRADA

39 Mesaad Ali Al-Hamad

44 Younes Yaghoob Darwish

56 Aldoukali Al-baoure

1 Khalifa Nasser Al-Dosari GK
6 Mostafa Jalal Jafri
9 Ali Fereydoun Shahosseini
19 Abdulrahman Naji AlJael u23
20 Saad Hussain Al-Sowan
33 Nasser Jalal Jaafari
91 Ahmed Yousif Alnahoyi

Jose Gonzalez
Roberto Simon Marina
Hussain Jalal Jafari

21889
12646
13743
23748
9400
61379
22244
86676
3200
4962
19396

6216
3876
19858
14674
11951
7537
6784

Date/time: 11.10.2019 19:40 AST
Stadium: Grand Hamad Stadium

Goals

Match

report

Ooredoo Cup 19/20 A

Al-Shahania SC - Al-Rayyan SC
0:3 (0:1)

Round: 1
Match number: 3

Y R

59

S

(2) 65
(7) 52
(30) 65

(44) 78
(4) 52

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Adel Saleh

Match commissioner: Khalil Ibrahim
General coordinator: Abdulla Eyal Al-Shamari
Venue press officer: Laroussi Benmouldi Latrous

Al-Rayyan SC
13 Soud Abdulla Al-Hajri GK
5 Dami Terawari
6 Abdulrahman Mohammed
AlKorbi
7 Khalid Muftah Muftah
10 Rodrigo Tabata C
16 Abdulrahman Mohammed Al-
Harazi
17 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia u23
18 Ahmed Mohammed Alsadi
21 Mohammed Juma Al-Alawi
23 Andres Sebastian Quintana
24 Yousif Umar Fakharuddin u23

28 Mahmoud Ahmad Zakeri GK

26 Abdulrahman Abdulhadi Al-Karbi

u23
29 Ali Ahmed Al-Yazidi u23
37 Abdulrahman Sher Khan u23
74 Abdullah Khalid Khamel u23
77 Ahmed Mohammed Al-Jalham
u23
88 Mohammed Talib Afifa u23

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

5839
17106

11105

7716
18854

20326

18429
12070
15631
11597
15312

16293

17272

20289
17041
19797

14303
17791

Goals Y R S

85

61 40

19
(21) 89
(17) 46
(16) 80
(18) 67
(6) 87

Diego Aguirre Camblor
Juan Jose Verzeri
Omer Saleh Al-Azani

Atef Monir Khattab Team official Khalid Mohmad Othman Mohamed
CONFIRMED Atef Monir 11.10.2019 17:59:47 AST CONFIRMED Omar Alazani 11.10.2019 18:02:53 AST
Score 0:1 | 0:2 | 0:3

Scorer/Min 118[19/16/61|10[85| | P
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Shahania SC: 2 Abdulla Ali Al-Misaiki (59 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Rayyan SC: 16 Abdulrahman Mohammed
Al-Harazi (40 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution

GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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PLAYED
Jassim Manjeri Poyil
11.10.2019 22:27:38 AST

Al-Shahania SC - Al-Rayyan SC 0:3
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